
CSF
Compensating Chuck
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Specifications

 Spring Force
(kgf)

Max. Speed
(r.p.m.) 

Max. Drawbar 
Pull (kgf)

2600

3200

4400

1500

2100

2700

4000

3200

2000

Max. Runout
Diameter (mm) 

4

4

6

45

52

106

15

28

58

Weight
(kg)

CSF-07

CSF-08

CSF-12

Min Chucking
Diameter (mm)

20

25

30

0.25

0.8

3.13

GD
(kgf m

 Static Clamping 
Force (kgf)

Jaw Strokre
mm(dia)

16

20

25

Plunger Stroke
(mm)

20

25

30

application chuck

Jaws float on spherical bearing to determined clamping points

Spring or fixed center available 

All three jaws apply constant gripping force


